CLEARY GULL

July 25, 2011 – Cleary Gull Inc. advises Kennel-Aire, LLC in its sale to Petmate, a Wind

Point Partners portfolio company

Cleary Gull Inc. is pleased to announce the sale of Kennel-Aire, LLC to Petmate, a Wind Point

Partners portfolio company. Cleary Gull acted as exclusive financial advisor to Kennel-Aire,

LLC.

Kennel-Aire, LLC, located in Ottawa, Kansas, is a manufacturer and marketer of high-quality

plastic pet carriers, wire kennels, vehicle barriers, and water bowls.

Petmate is a manufacturer and marketer of a complete line of pet products including plastic

carriers, kennels, dog houses, bedding, watering systems, toys, collars, leashes, and accessories.

Wind Point Partners is a Chicago-based private equity investment firm that acquires middle-

market businesses and manages commitments of approximately \$2.5 billion.

Cleary Gull (www.clearygull.com) is an employee-owned firm providing specialized financial

services through two operating divisions: Investment Banking and Investment Management

Services. Cleary Gull's investment bankers help clients achieve their financial and business goals

by advising on exclusive sales, mergers and acquisitions, raising private debt and equity capital,

and other transactions. Cleary Gull's core ideology and mantra is "A Firm Belief in the

Entrepreneurial Spirit."

CLEARY GULL INC.
100 EAST WISCONSIN AVENUE, SUITE 2400
MILWAUKEE, WI 53202
414-291-4500